Sunday, July 2™ 8:00am-9:00am Sunday School Minister Wingate

Tuesday, July 4"

Sunday, July 9™

Sunday, July 11"

Saturday, July 15™

7:00pm-8:00pm

8:00am-9:00am

7:00pm-8:00pm

10:00am-12:00pm

Weekly Life Group CANCELLED

Sunday School

Weekly Life Group: Chapter 6

Dream Team Ministry Meeting

Andre Lennon

Juanita Dingle

Andre Lennon

Pastor Carter

Sunday, July 16"

Tuesday, July 18"

8:00am-9:00am

7:00pm

Sunday School

Community Block Party Volunteer Interest Meeting

Minister Wingate

Conference Room
2" Floor

Tuesday, July 18"

Saturday, July 22™

7:00pm-8:00pm

10:00am-12:00pm

Weekly Life Group

Men of Valor Breakfast

Pastor Carter

Kareeb Beckham

Sunday, July 23

8:00am-9:00am

Sunday School

Minister Wingate




Monday, July 24™ 7:00pm-9:00pm Precious Dreams Foundation
MABCBK Volunteers
Tuesday, July 25 7:00pm-8:00pm Weekly Life Group Pastor Carter
Thursday, July 27" 7:00pm East Brooklyn Congregations Community Improvement St. Paul Community BC
Meeting with Police Commissioner and 859 Hendrix Street, Brooklyn, NY 11207
Housing and Development Commissioner Rev. David Brawley
Thursday, July 27" 7:00pm-9:00pm Youth Ministry Leadership Meeting Olivia Wright
Sunday, July 30" 8:00am-9:00am Sunday School Minister Wingate
Tuesday, August 1% 7:00pm-8:00pm Weekly Life Group-CANCELLED
Thursday, August 3™ 1:00pm-3:00pm Community Strategy Meeting James T. Reeder Fellowship Hall
With EBC. You are invited to attend
Sunday, August 6™ 8:00am-9:00am Sunday School Minister Wingate

Tuesday, August 8™ 7:00pm-8:00pm Weekly Life Group-CANCELLED

Thursday, August 10" All Day Bill Hybel Church Growth & Leadership Conference Hope Christian Center
& Friday, August 11™ Registration Required Host Church

Saturday, August 12" 11:00am-5:00pm MABCBK Annual Community Karla Walters
Block Party
Tuesday, August 15" 7:00pm-8:00pnm Weekly Life Group-CANCELLED
Tuesday, August 15% Daily Pastor Carter, Guest Preacher
— Friday, August 18" Ministry Conference
Johannesburg, South Africa




Tuesday, August 22™

7:00pm-8:00pm

Weekly Life Group-CANCELLED

Tuesday, August 22™
— Friday, August 25™

Thursday, August 23™

7:00pm NIGHTLY

7:00pm-9:00pm

Pastor Carter in Revival
Greater Lovely Hill Church
Macon, North Carolina

Praise Team Rehearsal

Pastor Henderson

Sanctuary

Tuesday, August 29"

7:00pm-800pm

Weekly Life Group-CANCELLED




